
21.0
REF

0.83

A

A

SMALL FLAT GROUND
ONTO WINDOW EDGE

75.0
2.95

10.0 MAX  
0.39 MAX

19.0
0.75

6.0  TYP
0.24

17.5
0.69

11.0°
SECTION A-A

2  WEDGE
WINDOW
BOTH ENDS

ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 1:1

NOTES/SPECIFICATIONS:
BODY THICKNESS: 1.5mm1.
DIAMETER TOLERANCE: 1.6mm2.
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE: 0.8mm3.
PRESSURE @ 25 C:  0.1-0.2 TORR4.
STEM HEIGHT: <10mm5.
WINDOW ANGLE: 11 16.
WINDOW TYPE: WEDGED 27.
WINDOW THICKNESS: 3.0mm8.
WINDOW SURFACE QUALITY: 60-40 SCRATCH-DIG9.
WINDOW FLATNESS: λ/410.
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